
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date
Recorded= 2008/12; Name= DANIELS REAL ESTATE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200812180004
70060

12/18/2008
01:49:31

DANIELS
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantor AGREEMENT BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

200812180004
70050

12/18/2008
01:49:30

DANIELS
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Sec:36 Twn:19
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200812180004
70040

12/18/2008
01:49:29

DANIELS
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Sec:36 Twn:19
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200812180004
70030

12/18/2008
01:49:28

DANIELS
REAL ESTATE
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Sec:36 Twn:19
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


