Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Date Recorded= 2008/12; Name= DANIELS REAL ESTATE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200812180004 70060	12/18/2008 01:49:31	DANIELS REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						
200812180004 70050	12/18/2008 01:49:30	DANIELS REAL ESTATE LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:19 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200812180004 70040	12/18/2008 01:49:29	DANIELS REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:19 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200812180004 70030	12/18/2008 01:49:28	DANIELS REAL ESTATE LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:19 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST